Cutting, facing & orbital welding <3 mm wall thickness V1.2 - 08/2017

AXXAIR
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Cutting, facing & orbital welding <3 mm wall thickness

- WATER or AIR cooled head

AXXAIR
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INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS

- Mechanical profile tracking: constant arc height without marking the tube

- Quick symmetrical tightening by lever

- Motorization with encoder: allows starting from any angular position of the electrode

- Wide diameter range

- Inclination and axial adjustment of the electrode
- Small rotation sweep from the centre of the tube

- Compact design

(to choose according to your applications)

SATO-xxE43 (air cooled)

——

SATO-XXE41 (water cooled) and

SATO-xxE42 (water cooled)

and SATO-xxE43 (air cooled)

Angled output motor

<
Straight output motor
B c
A B C D E F G H I
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
SATO-40 169 183t0191 142  116t0 126 @140 270
SATO-80 181 186t0196 160 116t0 126 279
SATO-115 265 186t0196 230 133t0143 57t067 13 @224 363 112;0
SATO-170 312 186t0196 290 133 to 143 @294 410
SATO-220 353 186t0196 350 133 to 143 @350 451




Cutting, facing & orbital welding <3 mm wall thickness

Motor Cooling

WATER

Angled
motor

AIR

WATER

Straight
Motor

AIR

Product Code

SATO-40E42

SATO-80E42

SATO-115E42

SATO-170E42

SATO-220E42

SATO-40E44

SATO-80E44

SATO-115E44

SATO-170E44

SATO-220E44

SATO-40E41

SATO-80E41

SATO-115E41

SATO-170E41

SATO-220E41

SATO-40E43

SATO-80E43

SATO-115E43

SATO-170E43

SATO-220E43

Welding machine for
tubes of the following
diameters (in mm)

210 - 2 40 mm

219 -2 80 mm

219-0115 mm

225-0170 mm

2 38 - 220 mm

210 - 2 40 mm

219 -2 80 mm

219-0115 mm

225-0170 mm

0 38 - 220 mm

210 - 2 40 mm

219 -2 80 mm

219-0 115 mm

225-0170 mm

2 38 - 220 mm

210 - 240 mm

219 -2 80 mm

219-06 115 mm

225-0170 mm

2 38 - 220 mm

Net
weight

3.8 kg
4.2 kg
6.7 kg
8 kg
9.4 kg
3.8 kg
4.2 kg
6.7 kg
8 kg
9.4 kg
3.8 kg
4.2 kg

6.7 kg

9.4 kg
3.8 kg
4.2 kg
6.7 kg

8 kg

9.4 kg

Customs
code

85153
10000

85153
10000

85153
10000

85153
10000
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AXXAIR

INNOVATIVE ORBITAL SOLUTIONS

Dimensions
(AxBxC in mm)

169 x 183 x 142
181 x 186 x 160
265 x 186 x 230
312 x 186 x 290
353 x 186 x 350
169 x 183 x 142
181 x 186 x 160
265 x 186 x 230
312 x 186 x 290
353 x 186 x 350
169 x 191 x 142
181 x 196 x 160
265 x 196 x 230
312 x 196 x 290
353 x 196 x 350
169 x 191 x 142
181 x 196 x 160
265 x 196 x 230

312 x 196 x 290

353 x 196 x 350




